Vereinsergebnis - ASV Duisburg

Weyh, Harald - 1962
WKNr WkTyp

WkName

Wertung

Platz

Endzeit

Pkt.

20 Entscheidung
24 Entscheidung
26 Entscheidung

25.11.2023 19:21

100m Freistil mannlich
50m Freistil mannlich
400m Freistil mannlich

Jahrgang 2005 und alter
Jahrgang 2005 und alter
400m Freistil mannlich

10
6
46

01:36,57
00:40,34
07:39,71

115
146



